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Please circle which title and what format you require.

Discount Sale Price

Author/s

Edition Pub Date Format Quantity

Bradbrook & Neave's Easements and
Restrictive Covenants in Australia

Bradbrook & Neave's Easements and
Restrictive Covenants in Australia

Cheshire & Fifoot Law of Contract

Cheshire &Fifoot Law of Contract

Cheshire & Fifoot Law of Contract

Commercial Tenancy Law

Commercial Tenancy Law

Company Directors: Principles of Law &
Corporate Governance

Constitutional Law in Australia

Constitutional Law in Australia

Constitutional Law in Australia

Cross on Evidence

Cross on Evidence

Cross on Evidence

Delegated Legislation in Australia

Delegated Legislation in Australia

Delegated Legislation in Australia

Fisher & Lightwood's Law of Mortgage

Fisher &Lightwood's Law of Mortgage

Heydon, Leeming & Turner: Equity
Doctrines & Remedies

Heydon, Leeming & Turner: Equity
Doctrines & Remedies

Heydon, Leeming & Turner: Equity
Doctrines &Remedies

A.Bradbrook & S MacCallum

A.Bradbrook & S MacCallum

Seddon &Bigwood

Seddon &Bigwood

Seddon & Bigwood

A.Bradbrook, C. Croft & R. Hay

A.Bradbrook, C. Croft & R. Hay

Austin, Ford & Ramsay

Hanks, Gordon & Hill

Hanks, Gordon & Hill

Hanks, Gordon &Hill

Heydon

Heydon

Heydon

Pearce &Argument

Pearce &Argument

Pearce &Argument

E. Tyler, P. Young, C. Croft

E. Tyler, P. Young, C. Croft

J.Heydon, M. Leeming, P. Turner

J.Heydon, M. Leeming, P. Turner

J.Heydon, M. Leeming, P. Turner

23/03/2011

23/03/2011

26/09/2017

26/09/2017

26/09/2017

19/12/2008

19/12/2008

11/02/2005

09/01/2012

09/01/2012

09/01/2012

22/09/2017

22/09/2017

22/09/2017

01/08/2017

01/08/2017

01/08/2017

27/12/2013

27/12/2013

25/11/2014

25/11/2014

25/11/2014

Hardcover

eBook

Softcover

Hardcover

eBook

Hardcover

eBook

Hardcover

Softcover

Hardcover

eBook

Softcover

Hardcover

eBook

Softcover

Hardcover

eBook

Hardcover

eBook

Softcover

Hardcover

eBook

9780409327076

9780409328707

9780409343960

9780409343977

9780409343984

9780409324396

9780409330458

9780409313352

9780409327137

9780409327144

9780409329735

9780409345940

9780409345957

9780409329735

9780409347739

9780409345841

9780409345858

9780409332599

9780409332605

9780409332261

9780409332254

9780409332278

$263.00

$263.00

$179.00

$299.00

$179.00

$286.00

$286.00

$311.00

$149.00

$215.00

$149.00

$225.00

$305.00

$225.00

$210.00

$250.00

$210.00

$32800

$32800

$218.00

$339.00

$218.00

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

$21040

$184.10

$125.30

$239.20

$125.30

$228.80

$200.20

$248.80

$104.30

$172.00

$104.30

$15750

$244.00

$157.50

$14700

$200.00

$14700

$26240

$26240

$152.60

$271.20

$152.60



Author/s Edition Pub Date Format Discount SalePrice | Quantity

Jacobs' Law of Trusts in Australia Heydon & Leeming 8 19/09/2016 | Softcover 9780409343502 $215.00 30% $150.50
Jacobs' Law of Trusts in Australia Heydon & Leeming 8 19/09/2016 | Hardcover 9780409343519 $315.00 30% $252.00
Jacobs' Law of Trusts in Australia Heydon & Leeming 8 19/09/2016 | eBook 9780409343526 $215.00 30% $150.50
Law of Agency Dal Pont 3 27/12/2013 Hardcover 9780409334807 | $328.00 30% $262.40
Law of Agency Dal Pont 3 27/12/2013 eBook 9780409334814 $328.00 30% $229.60
Law of Charity Dal Pont 2 01/08/2017 | Softcover 9780409347715 $240.00 30% $168.00
Law of Charity Dal Pont 2 01/08/2017 | Hardcover 9780409339130 $285.00 30% $228.00
Law of Charity Dal Pont 2 01/08/2017 | eBook 9780409339147 $240.00 30% $168.00
Law of Confidentiality Dal Pont 1 05/11/2014 Hardcover 9780409337921 $328.00 30% $26240
Law of Confidentiality Dal Pont 1 05/11/2014 | eBook 9780409331929 $32800 30% $22960
Law of Costs Dal Pont 3 20/09/2013 | Hardcover 9780409334784 $328.00 30% $262.40
Law of Costs Dal Pont 3 20/09/2013 | eBook 9780409334791 $328.00 30% $229.60
Law of Limitation Dal Pont 1 16/08/2016 | Hardcover 9780409339444 | $285.00 30% $228.00
Law of Limitation Dal Pont 1 16/08/2016 | eBook 9780409339451 $28500 30% $199.50
Law of Succession Dal Pont & Mackie 2 01/08/2017 | Softcover 9780409347722 $250.00 30% $175.00
Law of Succession Dal Pont & Mackie 2 01/08/2017 | Hardcover 9780409347340  $295.00 30% $236.00
Law of Succession Dal Pont & Mackie 2 01/08/2017 | eBook 9780409347357 | $250.00 30% $175.00
Law of Torts R. Balkin & M. Davis 5 23/05/2013 | Softcover 9780409332049 | $171.00 30% $119.70

Law of Torts R. Balkin & M. Davis 5 23/05/2013 | Hardcover 9780409332056 $24500 30% $196.00
Law of Torts R. Balkin & M. Davis 5 23/05/2013 | eBook 9780409332063 | $171.00 30% $119.70

Nygh's Conflict of Laws in Australia Davies, Bell &Brereton 9 17/10/2013 Softcover 9780409332117 $176.00 30% $123.20
Nygh's Conflict of Laws in Australia Davies, Bell &Brereton 9 17/10/2013 Hardcover 9780409332124 $265.00 30% $212.00
Nygh's Conflict of Laws in Australia Davies, Bell &Brereton 9 17/10/2013 eBook 9780409332155 $176.00 30% $123.20

I would like to pay using: (please tick appropiate box) TERMS AND CONDITIONS
All prices are in AUD and are current as of 01/11/2017. Prices are subject to change and all orders remain valid until
D My LexisNexis® Account No: cancelled in writing. Postage and handling incur extra charges

To obtain a LexisNexis account, please call 1800 7727272.
o 30-Day Guarantee

D personavcompanv cheque enclosed (pa\/ab\e to LexisNexis) You have 30 days in which to examine any book or service published by LexisNexis Australia. If it fails to satisfy your
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D Credit Card D Visa D Mastercard D AMEX and services published outside Australia.
Important Privacy Notice

Name on credit card The information you provide on this form is being collected by Reed International Books Australia Pty Limited trading as
LexisNexis Australia

Contact Number (LexisNexis) for the purpose of processing your order or enquiry and keeping you informed of upcoming products,
services, offers and events.

Signatu re of cardholder The information is disclosed from time to time to our related bodies corporate for these purposes. The provision of this
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properly process your order. You have both a right of access to the personal information we hold about you and to ask us
to correct if it is inaccurate or out of date. Please direct any queries to: The Privacy Officer, LexisNexis Australia or email to
privacy@LexisNexis.com.au.
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