



# LexisNexis® Black and Silver Series





Order Form

PERSONAL DETAILS Name		
Job Title		
Company Name		
Email		
Telephone		
Signature(All orders must be signed for processing)	Date	

## Please circle which title and what format you require.

Title	Author/s	Edition	Pub Date	Format	ISBN	RRP	Discount	Sale Price	Quantity
Bradbrook & Neave's Easements and Restrictive Covenants in Australia	A. Bradbrook & S MacCallum	3	23/03/2011	Hardcover	9780409327076	\$263.00	30%	\$210.40	
Bradbrook & Neave's Easements and Restrictive Covenants in Australia	A. Bradbrook & S MacCallum	3	23/03/2011	eBook	9780409328707	\$263.00	30%	\$184.10	
Cheshire & Fifoot Law of Contract	Seddon & Bigwood	11	26/09/2017	Softcover	9780409343960	\$179.00	30%	\$125.30	
Cheshire & Fifoot Law of Contract	Seddon & Bigwood	11	26/09/2017	Hardcover	9780409343977	\$299.00	30%	\$239.20	
Cheshire & Fifoot Law of Contract	Seddon & Bigwood	11	26/09/2017	eBook	9780409343984	\$179.00	30%	\$125.30	
Commercial Tenancy Law	A. Bradbrook, C. Croft & R. Hay	3	19/12/2008	Hardcover	9780409324396	\$286.00	30%	\$228.80	
Commercial Tenancy Law	A. Bradbrook, C. Croft & R. Hay	3	19/12/2008	eBook	9780409330458	\$286.00	30%	\$200.20	
Company Directors: Principles of Law & Corporate Governance	Austin, Ford & Ramsay	1	11/02/2005	Hardcover	9780409313352	\$311.00	30%	\$248.80	
Constitutional Law in Australia	Hanks, Gordon & Hill	3	09/01/2012	Softcover	9780409327137	\$149.00	30%	\$104.30	
Constitutional Law in Australia	Hanks, Gordon & Hill	3	09/01/2012	Hardcover	9780409327144	\$215.00	30%	\$172.00	
Constitutional Law in Australia	Hanks, Gordon & Hill	3	09/01/2012	eBook	9780409329735	\$149.00	30%	\$104.30	
Cross on Evidence	Heydon	11	22/09/2017	Softcover	9780409345940	\$225.00	30%	\$157.50	
Cross on Evidence	Heydon	11	22/09/2017	Hardcover	9780409345957	\$305.00	30%	\$244.00	
Cross on Evidence	Heydon	11	22/09/2017	eBook	9780409329735	\$225.00	30%	\$157.50	
Delegated Legislation in Australia	Pearce & Argument	5	01/08/2017	Softcover	9780409347739	\$210.00	30%	\$147.00	
Delegated Legislation in Australia	Pearce & Argument	5	01/08/2017	Hardcover	9780409345841	\$250.00	30%	\$200.00	
Delegated Legislation in Australia	Pearce & Argument	5	01/08/2017	eBook	9780409345858	\$210.00	30%	\$147.00	
Fisher & Lightwood's Law of Mortgage	E. Tyler, P. Young, C. Croft	3	27/12/2013	Hardcover	9780409332599	\$328.00	30%	\$262.40	
Fisher & Lightwood's Law of Mortgage	E. Tyler, P. Young, C. Croft	3	27/12/2013	eBook	9780409332605	\$328.00	30%	\$262.40	
Heydon, Leeming & Turner: Equity Doctrines & Remedies	J.Heydon, M. Leeming, P. Turner	5	25/11/2014	Softcover	9780409332261	\$218.00	30%	\$152.60	
Heydon, Leeming & Turner: Equity Doctrines & Remedies	J.Heydon, M. Leeming, P. Turner	5	25/11/2014	Hardcover	9780409332254	\$339.00	30%	\$271.20	
Heydon, Leeming & Turner: Equity Doctrines & Remedies	J.Heydon, M. Leeming, P. Turner	5	25/11/2014	eBook	9780409332278	\$218.00	30%	\$152.60	

Title	Author/s	Edition	Pub Date	Format	ISBN	RRP	Discount	Sale Price	Quantity
Jacobs' Law of Trusts in Australia	Heydon & Leeming	8	19/09/2016	Softcover	9780409343502	\$215.00	30%	\$150.50	
Jacobs' Law of Trusts in Australia	Heydon & Leeming	8	19/09/2016	Hardcover	9780409343519	\$315.00	30%	\$252.00	
Jacobs' Law of Trusts in Australia	Heydon & Leeming	8	19/09/2016	eBook	9780409343526	\$215.00	30%	\$150.50	
Law of Agency	Dal Pont	3	27/12/2013	Hardcover	9780409334807	\$328.00	30%	\$262.40	
Law of Agency	Dal Pont	3	27/12/2013	eBook	9780409334814	\$328.00	30%	\$229.60	
Law of Charity	Dal Pont	2	01/08/2017	Softcover	9780409347715	\$240.00	30%	\$168.00	
Law of Charity	Dal Pont	2	01/08/2017	Hardcover	9780409339130	\$285.00	30%	\$228.00	
Law of Charity	Dal Pont	2	01/08/2017	eBook	9780409339147	\$240.00	30%	\$168.00	
Law of Confidentiality	Dal Pont	1	05/11/2014	Hardcover	9780409337921	\$328.00	30%	\$262.40	
Law of Confidentiality	Dal Pont	1	05/11/2014	eBook	9780409331929	\$328.00	30%	\$229.60	
Law of Costs	Dal Pont	3	20/09/2013	Hardcover	9780409334784	\$328.00	30%	\$262.40	
Law of Costs	Dal Pont	3	20/09/2013	eBook	9780409334791	\$328.00	30%	\$229.60	
Law of Limitation	Dal Pont	1	16/08/2016	Hardcover	9780409339444	\$285.00	30%	\$228.00	
Law of Limitation	Dal Pont	1	16/08/2016	eBook	9780409339451	\$285.00	30%	\$199.50	
Law of Succession	Dal Pont & Mackie	2	01/08/2017	Softcover	9780409347722	\$250.00	30%	\$175.00	
Law of Succession	Dal Pont & Mackie	2	01/08/2017	Hardcover	9780409347340	\$295.00	30%	\$236.00	
Law of Succession	Dal Pont & Mackie	2	01/08/2017	eBook	9780409347357	\$250.00	30%	\$175.00	
Law of Torts	R. Balkin & M. Davis	5	23/05/2013	Softcover	9780409332049	\$171.00	30%	\$119.70	
Law of Torts	R. Balkin & M. Davis	5	23/05/2013	Hardcover	9780409332056	\$245.00	30%	\$196.00	
Law of Torts	R. Balkin & M. Davis	5	23/05/2013	eBook	9780409332063	\$171.00	30%	\$119.70	
Nygh's Conflict of Laws in Australia	Davies, Bell & Brereton	9	17/10/2013	Softcover	9780409332117	\$176.00	30%	\$123.20	
Nygh's Conflict of Laws in Australia	Davies, Bell & Brereton	9	17/10/2013	Hardcover	9780409332124	\$265.00	30%	\$212.00	
Nygh's Conflict of Laws in Australia	Davies, Bell & Brereton	9	17/10/2013	eBook	9780409332155	\$176.00	30%	\$123.20	

I would like to	pay using: (please tick appropiate	hox)

My LexisNexis® Account No:						
To obtain a LexisNexis account, please call 1800 772 7272.						
Personal/Company cheque enclosed (payable to LexisNexis)						
☐ Credit Card ☐ Visa ☐ Mastercard ☐ AMEX						
Name on credit card						
Contact Number						
Signature of cardholder(All orders must be signed for processing)						



### TERMS AND CONDITIONS

All prices are in AUD and are current as of 01/11/2017. Prices are subject to change and all orders remain valid until cancelled in writing. Postage and handling incur extra charges.

**30-Day Guarantee**You have 30 days in which to examine any book or service published by LexisNexis Australia. If it fails to satisfy your needs, return it in saleable condition within 30 days of invoice and we will give you full credit. No credit is given for books and services published outside Australia.

#### Important Privacy Notice

The information you provide on this form is being collected by Reed International Books Australia Pty Limited trading as LexisNexis Australia

(LexisNexis) for the purpose of processing your order or enquiry and keeping you informed of upcoming products,

services, offers and events.

The information is disclosed from time to time to our related bodies corporate for these purposes. The provision of this

information by you is voluntary but if you do not provide some or all of the requested information we may be unable to properly process your order. You have both a right of access to the personal information we hold about you and to ask us to correct if it is inaccurate or out of date. Please direct any queries to: The Privacy Officer, LexisNexis Australia or email to privacy@LexisNexis.com.au.

I do not wish to be informed of LexisNexis products or services.